
Trial Date 8 July 2017 SCRT280
Judge: Hannelie de Bruin 150.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 75.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Sage Sharon Smallbone 39.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.85 Y
2 Thalia Linda Kirschner 49.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 3.04 Y
3 Django Roche Compaan 26.54 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.69 N
5 Nog Vicki Taylor 31.23 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.84 N
6 Cruz Jenna Harris 33.59 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.50 N
7 Onyx 2 Jacqueline van Heerden 37.21 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.06 N
8 Honey 3 Jenny Channing 41.67 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.62 N
9 Artax Martina Schöbel 52.32 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.89 N

10 Max 2 Lezaan Bolescawsky 44.76 25.00 0.00 25.00 4.00 3.37 N
11 Cappie Cap Cap Ansie Minnaar 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 Jack Denoli Debbie Maltby 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
13 Journey Sue Mees 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
14 Lulu 2 Julia McGregor 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
15 Magic Linda Kukard 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
16 Quincy Monica Delport 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
17 Savvy Renee Prinsloo 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
18 Solar Paige Altern 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
19 Zeus 2 Tracey Stiglingh 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
20 Pepper Taryn Jones 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
21 Rue Mariann Wilson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
22 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
23 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
24 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS 75.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jessi-Jane Trish Myburgh 39.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.85 Y
2 Luna 6 Brenda Jonck 53.07 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.85 N
3 Skylar 2 Lisa-Marie Le Cok 42.47 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.56 N
4 Atréju Bisbi Schobel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Bault Tracey Burns 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Kira 2 Tracey Burns 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Lilly Annami Grabe 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Linca Denise Schoombie 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Nala Taryn Jones 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

10 Naledi Di Bullivant 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Red Samantha Stedman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 Sunny Johlene Lenaers 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
13 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS 86.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Rozi Annaret Meintjes 34.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.40 Y
2 Jake 2 Patricia Ferguson 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Lyric 2 Leanne Robertson 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Piper 2 Annami Grabe 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Jace Leanne Robertson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
6 Kyte Tracey Clinton 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
7 V-niss Lindsay King 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
8 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS 100.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Emma 3 Edy Fricke 81.33 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 1.86 N
2 Rexi Jaco du Plessis 47.41 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.18 N
3 Madison Lesley Jones 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Skye B Graham Stabler 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Steffie Lou Docke 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Zara Julie Snyman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 8 July 2017 SCRT280
Judge: Hannelie de Bruin 170.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS 68.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Duke 2 Philip Fourie 36.67 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.61 N
2 Swift Linda Barnard 42.64 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.96 N
3 Mojo 2 Linda Kukard 44.10 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.83 N
4 Gem Trish Myburgh 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Glaedr Martina Schöbel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Jax Karis Nafte 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Storm 3 Lou Docke 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Tyzak Hilary Jordaan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MIDI DOGS 68.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Elfa Blue Brett Clark 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 Geyser Trish Myburgh 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Megan Lorna Morrissey 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Pro Scout Sylvia Korpel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Cara Ginny Veglio 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MINI DOGS 76.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jock Edy Fricke 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - TOY DOGS 83.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Serendipity Sue Mees 61.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 2.77 Y
2 Delta Lindi Venter 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 8 July 2017 SCRT280 14.00

Judge: Hannelie de Bruin 170.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 53.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jet 2 Annaret Meintjes 34.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.89 12 C
2 Buck Dale Taylor 48.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 3.50 8 P
3 Cal Samantha Stedman 40.23 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.23 0 0
4 Rocky Shereen Korpel 54.69 5.00 1.69 6.69 11.00 3.11 0 0
5 Rocket 2 Vicki Taylor 44.50 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.82 0 0
6 Zani Monica Delport 50.41 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.37 0 0
7 Blu 2 Brett Clark 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Charm Julie Yates 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Dashing Boy Ansie Minnaar 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 PXL Ansi van der Walt 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Rave Storm Grobler 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Rocket Tracey Stiglingh 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Tansy Lou Docke 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Brooke Mariann Wilson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

10.00

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 53.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Tori Jurie Smith 40.49 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.20 0 0
2 Gemma 3 Susan Dawson 41.73 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.07 0 0
3 Skye 3 Ginny Veglio 43.40 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.92 0 0
4 Hannah Ron Cosser 65.16 5.00 12.16 17.16 7.00 2.61 0 0
5 Catchi Annaret Meintjes 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 Cheq Denise Schoombie 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 Jinja Kathy Hindon 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Mika Samantha Stedman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Sl-8 Riëtte Möhr 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 Zsa-Zsa Deirdre van Coller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

15.00
AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 62.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Bowie Annaret Meintjes 38.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 4.38 12 C
2 R-the Lindsay King 41.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.11 8 P
3 Cassi Lindi Venter 43.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 3.88 6 P
4 Kel-C Riette Mohr 45.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.72 4 P
5 Zoom Keegan Taylor 40.96 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.15 0 0
6 Mr Noodle Poodle Nanette Perold 47.55 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.58 0 0
7 Alfie Marizelle Strydom 56.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.04 0 0
8 Sonic Hilary Jordaan 44.43 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.83 0 0
9 Ayla Marizelle Strydom 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 Balega Di Bullivant 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Jumpin' Jack Ansie Minnaar 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Nav-ah Candice Segal 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Sumo Roche Compaan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Twist Riette Mohr 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Pippin Angela Rackstraw 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

5.00
AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 65.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Zoe Gillian Blem 49.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 3.43 6 C
2 Luna 2 Michelle van Niekerk 51.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.32 5 P
3 Roxy 4 Phyllis Gouws 51.16 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.32 0 0
4 Smithy Megan North 61.78 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.75 0 0
5 Pop Corn Nanette Perold 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
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Trial Date 8 July 2017 SCRT280
Judge: Hannelie de Bruin 143.00

Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 57.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Thalia Linda Kirschner 39.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.57 Y
2 Swift Linda Barnard 24.09 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.81 N
3 Savvy Renee Prinsloo 26.21 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.34 N
4 Cruz Jenna Harris 29.13 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.81 N
5 Duke 2 Philip Fourie 25.49 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 5.49 N
6 Quincy Monica Delport 28.80 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.86 N
7 Max 2 Lezaan Bolescawsky 34.01 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.12 N
8 Magic Linda Kukard 40.15 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.49 N
9 Jax Karis Nafte 31.24 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.48 N

10 Artax Martina Schöbel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Cappie Cap Cap Ansie Minnaar 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 Journey Sue Mees 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
13 Lulu 2 Julia McGregor 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
14 Pepper Taryn Jones 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
15 Rue Mariann Wilson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
16 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
17 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
18 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
19 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
20 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
21 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS 57.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Luna 6 Brenda Jonck 31.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 4.39 Y
2 Bault Tracey Burns 33.09 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.23 N
3 Rayce Tracey Burns 26.04 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 5.38 N
4 Skylar 2 Lisa-Marie Le Cok 31.32 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.47 N
5 Lilly Annami Grabe 34.96 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 N
6 Naledi Di Bullivant 45.04 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.11 N
7 Kira 2 Tracey Burns 38.64 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 3.62 N
8 Atréju Bisbi Schobel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Ava Hannelie de Bruin 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

10 Sunny Johlene Lenaers 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
11 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS 64.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Lyric 2 Leanne Robertson 26.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 5.23 Y
2 Jake 2 Patricia Ferguson 36.49 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.84 N
3 Lola Julie Snyman 54.52 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.57 N
4 Piper 2 Annami Grabe 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Rozi Annaret Meintjes 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Jace Leanne Robertson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
7 Kyte Tracey Clinton 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
8 V-niss Lindsay King 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS 72.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Zara Julie Snyman 31.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.41 Y
2 Emma 3 Edy Fricke 69.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 2.00 Y
3 Rexi Jaco du Plessis 36.55 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.83 N
4 Skye B Graham Stabler 46.87 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.99 N
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Trial Date 8 July 2017 SCRT280
Judge: Hannelie de Bruin 143.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 48.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 PXL Ansi van der Walt 28.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 5.25 Y
2 Rave Storm Grobler 28.18 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.32 N
3 Jack Denoli Debbie Maltby 31.26 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.80 N
4 Onyx 2 Jacqueline van Heerden 35.30 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.25 N
5 Django Roche Compaan 24.73 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 6.07 N
6 Honey 3 Jenny Channing 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Nog Vicky Taylor 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Sage Sharon Smallbone 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Solar Paige Altern 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

10 Tyzak Hilary Jordaan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MIDI DOGS 48.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jessi-Jane Trish Myburgh 34.38 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.36 N
2 Elfa Blue Brett Clark 38.06 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.94 N
3 Red Samantha Stedman 25.47 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 5.89 N
4 Nala Taryn Jones 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS 52.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jock Edy Fricke 48.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.07 Y
2 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
3 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - TOY DOGS 56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Smithy Megan North 34.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.34 Y
2 Steffie Lou Docke 38.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.91 Y
3 Serendipity Sue Mees 56.46 0.00 0.46 0.46 13.00 2.66 N
4 Delta Lindi Venter 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 8 July 2017 SCRT280 17.00
Judge: Hannelie de Bruin 173.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 43.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Epic Jurie Smith 36.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 4.79 12 C
2 Buck Dale Taylor 47.21 0.00 4.21 4.21 12.00 3.66 0 0
3 Jet 2 Annaret Meintjes 33.13 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.22 0 0
4 Blu 2 Brett Clark 33.94 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.10 0 0
5 Gem Trish Myburgh 39.21 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.41 0 0
6 Rocket 2 Vicki Taylor 41.32 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.19 0 0
7 Rocky Shereen Korpel 42.13 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.11 0 0
8 Zani Monica Delport 42.20 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.10 0 0
9 Storm 3 Lou Docke 44.23 5.00 1.23 6.23 11.00 3.91 0 0
10 Dashing Boy Ansie Minnaar 47.07 5.00 4.07 9.07 10.00 3.68 0 0
11 Mojo 2 Linda Kukard 47.93 5.00 4.93 9.93 10.00 3.61 0 0
12 Tansy Lou Docke 49.52 10.00 6.52 16.52 7.00 3.49 0 0
13 Cal Samantha Stedman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Charm Julie Yates 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Brooke Mariann Wilson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
16 Rocket Tracey Stiglingh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
17 Zeus 2 Tracey Stiglingh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

15.00
JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 43.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Gemma 3 Susan Dawson 33.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 5.13 12 C
2 Geyser Trish Myburgh 37.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.63 8 P
3 Linca Denise Schoombie 41.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 4.15 6 P
4 Sl-8 Riëtte Möhr 45.12 0.00 2.12 2.12 13.00 3.83 0 0
5 Tori Jurie Smith 36.26 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.77 0 0
6 Hannah Ron Cosser 51.36 0.00 8.36 8.36 10.00 3.37 0 0
7 Jinja Kathy Hindon 39.75 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.35 0 0
8 Cara Ginny Veglio 45.06 10.00 2.06 12.06 9.00 3.84 0 0
9 Skye 3 Ginny Veglio 41.12 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.21 0 0
10 Catchi Annaret Meintjes 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Cheq Denise Schoombie 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Megan Lorna Morrissey 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Mika Samantha Stedman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Pro Scout Sylvia Korpel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Zsa-Zsa Deirdre van Coller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

15.00
JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 49.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Sumo Roche Compaan 33.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.12 12 C
2 Bowie Annaret Meintjes 35.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.85 8 P
3 Mr Noodle Poodle Nanette Perold 40.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.27 6 P
4 Twist Riette Mohr 40.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.23 4 P
5 Balega Di Bullivant 46.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.74 2 P
6 R-the Lindsay King 36.86 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.69 0 0
7 Cassi Lindi Venter 42.41 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.08 0 0
8 Zoom Keegan Taylor 42.76 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.05 0 0
9 Nav-ah Candice Segal 45.32 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.82 0 0
10 Kel-C Riette Mohr 46.20 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.74 0 0
11 Alfie Marizelle Strydom 55.00 5.00 6.00 11.00 9.00 3.15 0 0
12 Ayla Marizelle Strydom 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Jumpin' Jack Ansie Minnaar 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Sonic Hilary Jordaan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Pippin Angela Rackstraw 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

5.00
JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 54.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Pop Corn Nanette Perold 44.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.93 6 C
2 Luna 2 Michelle van Niekerk 47.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 3.63 5 P
3 Zoe Gillian Blem 43.76 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.95 0 0
4 Madison Lesley Jones 46.44 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.73 0 0
5 Roxy 4 Phyllis Gouws 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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